THE DATASHEET OF
MC33502PG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
July, 2006 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
MC33502/D
MC33502

• Compatible with VCX Logic
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC33502P PDIP−8 50 Units/Rail
MC33502D SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
MC33502DR2 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
PIN CONNECTIONS
1 8
7
6
5
2
3
4
Inputs 1
Output 1
VEE
VCC
Output 2
Inputs 2
(Dual, Top View)
2
1
MC33502PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
MC33502DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
MC33502DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
SOIC−8
D SUFFIX